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Dates for your Diary - Autumn Term 
 

Wed 19th Nov 
6G Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Thurs 20th Nov 
Informal Music Concert - Hants 

Music Service (By Invite Only) 

Thurs 20th Nov Dad’s Workshop on Anxiety @ 6pm 

Fri 21st Nov Y3 Be Bright, Be Seen Day 

Thurs 27th Nov Last Day of School-Led Clubs 

Fri 28th Nov 
Christmas Fair 3.30-5p.m. (More 

Details to Follow) 

Fri 5th Dec 

Christmas Disco  

Y3 & Y4 = 5.00-6.30 p.m.  

Y5 & Y6 = 7.00-8.30 p.m. 

Mon 8th Dec Flu immunisations 

Wed 10th Dec 
Y3 Christmas Play (Details to 

Follow) 

Fri 12th Dec Christmas Dinner 

Wed 17th Dec 
Y4 Christmas Play (Details to 

Follow) 

Thurs 18th Dec 
Certificate Assemblies (By Invite 

Only - Details to Follow) 

Fri 19th Dec 
Last Day of Term – School finishes 

at 1.15 pm 

 

Christmas Disco 

A disco letter came home with the children 

yesterday. Please return your disco slip and £5.00 

payment by 9.00 a.m. on Friday 5th December 2025.  

Local Clubs 

Please see below for information regarding local 

clubs. 

 

Christmas Dinner Letter 

Don’t forget to pre-order your child’s Christmas 

dinner by Fri 21st November 2025. 

 

 Christmas Fair Pre-Orders 

Don’t forget to place your pre-orders by 9.00 a.m. 

on Fri 28th November 2025 via SCOPAY. 

 

 

Christmas Fair Stalls 

Don’t forget, if you would like to run your own 

stall, maybe selling unique gifts (or know of 

someone whom may be interested) please get in 

touch. Email: c.foy@manor-junior.hants.sch.uk                                       

The more stalls the merrier! 

 

 
Christmas Hampers 

If you are popping to the shops this weekend don’t 

forget, if you are able, to add a festive treat into 

your basket to donate to our Christmas hampers for 

our Christmas Fair raffle. 
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